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§LDW1003MG (#DSC-NL) KOHLER®

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.
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§LDW1003MG (#DSC-NL) KOHLER®

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.

Spec ED6M0560 Description §LDW1003MG (#DSC-NL)

Specification attributes

Horse power 16,80 kW Idle speed 1500

High speed 3.000 rpm Status Inactive

Engine spec: ED6D6080 Description: §LDW1003/MG(#6D7080)
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§LDW1003MG (#DSC-NL) KOHLER®

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.
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§LDW1003MG (#DSC-NL)

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

Group list

Group

8025320830

8046320060

8052320160

8064321250

8068320610

8073320920

8077320210

8081320560

8087320570

8161320180

Description

ENGINE MOUNTS

PUMP FOR OIL EXTRACTION

ELECTROVALVE

FUEL LINES

COOLANT HOSES

COOLANT RADIATOR

COOLANT PUMP

AIRFILTER

EXHAUST GAS ACCESSORIES

1st PTO ACCESSORIES

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.



§LDW1003MG (#DSC-NL)

ENGINE MOUNTS - Group: 8025320830

ENGINE MOUNTS - Group: 8025320830

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

Pos Kit Included in Part #

0 ED0064293480-S
0 ED0064293490-S
0 ED0064296080-S
0 ED0064296090-S
3 ED0076450070-S

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.

Description

Engine mount

Engine mount

Engine mount

Engine mount

Washer

Tech info



§LDW1003MG (#DSC-NL) KOHLER®

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.

23 EDO0017900240-S Screw 2

31 ED0097302130-S Screw 4
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§LDW1003MG (#DSC-NL) KOHLER®

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

PUMP FOR OIL EXTRACTION - Group: 8046320060

PUMP FOR OIL EXTRACTION - Group: 8046320060

Pos Kit  Includedin Part # Description QTY  Techinfo
4 ED0036301290-S Clamp 1
5 ED0065950210-S POMPA ESTRAZ. OLIO AB TRASM. PER LMG4000 1
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§LDW1003MG (#DSC-NL) KOHLER®

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

ELECTROVALVE - Group: 8052320160

ELECTROVALVE - Group: 8052320160

Pos Kit Included in Part # Description Qry Tech info
1 ED0035871970-S Solenoid valve 1
2 ED0046700590-S Gasket 3
3 ED0019011150-S Union screw 1
6 ED0036301700-S Clamp 1
7 ED0046700610-S Gasket 1
8 ED0073303140-S Joint 1
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§LDW1003MG (#DSC-NL)

10

EDO0073303150-S Joint

EDO0093757480-S Fuel pipe

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.
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§LDW1003MG (#DSC-NL) KOHLER®

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

FUEL LINES - Group: 8064321250

FUEL LINES - Group: 8064321250

Pos Kit Included in Part # Description QrYy Tech info
28 ED0046700590-S Gasket 2
30 ED0036301700-S Clamp 1
33 ED0093757480-S Fuel pipe 1
34 ED0093757500-S Fuel pipe 1
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§LDW1003MG (#DSC-NL)

COOLANT HOSES - Group: 8068320610

31

8

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.

COOLANT HOSES - Group: 8068320610

Pos Kit Included in Part #

3 ED0093400170-S
8 EDO0036301280-S
12 EDO0036301290-S
13 ED0093051000-S
27 ED0046700610-S

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.

Description

TUBE

Clamp

Clamp

hose

Gasket

Qry Tech info
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§LDW1003MG (#DSC-NL)

28

39

ED0019011190-S Union screw

ED0095800450-S Pipe
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KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.
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§LDW1003MG (#DSC-NL)

COOLANT RADIATOR - Group: 8073320920

COOLANT RADIATOR - Group: 8073320920

Pos Kit Included in

17

20

21

26

27

28

29 B

Part #

EDO0090002780-S

ED0046700610-S

EDO0067801420-S

ED0097302210-S

ED0036301280-S

ED0096020720-S

ED0045001020-S

ED0073500100-S

Description

Cap

Gasket

Stud

Screw

Clamp

Pipe

Gasket

Cooler

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

QrYy Tech info
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§LDW1003MG (#DSC-NL)

29

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

43

48

49

ED0073502430-S

ED0090802150-S

ED0044200700-S

ED0035275700-S

ED0012002650-S

ED0026550300-S

ED0097302110-S

ED0090001140-S

ED0093400340-S

ED0090400370-S

ED0090802200-S

ED0046700590-S

Cooler

Cap

Gasket

Spacer

O-ring

Cover

Screw

Cap

TUBE NEST

Cap

Cap

Gasket

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.

2/3/4

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.
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§LDW1003MG (#DSC-NL)

COOLANT PUMP - Group: 8077320210

COOLANT PUMP - Group: 8077320210

Pos

10

11

12

13

14

Kit Included in Part #

ED0036301110-S

ED0059530720-S

A ED0065845100-S

ED0073302450-S

EDO0073302840-S

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.

Description

Clamp

Nipple

Coolant pump

Joint

Joint

QrYy

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

Tech info
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§LDW1003MG (#DSC-NL)

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

ED0076252090-S

ED0096021700-S

ED0097302200-S

ED0081500280-S

ED0042002040-S

EDO0047754980-S

ED0012002330-S

Internal Communication: For internal partner use only.

Washer

Pipe

Screw

O ring kit

Impeller

Gasket

O-ring

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.
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§LDW1003MG (#DSC-NL) KOHLER®

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

AIR FILTER - Group: 8081320560

AIR FILTER - Group: 8081320560

Pos Kit Included in Part # Description QrYy Tech info
1 A ED0037003330-S Filter 1
37 ED0036301520-S Clamp 1
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§LDW1003MG (#DSC-NL)

EXHAUST GAS ACCESSORIES - Group: 8087320570

EXHAUST GAS ACCESSORIES - Group: 8087320570

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

Pos Kit Included in

15

25

26

27

29

30

Part #

ED0090400370-S

ED0075650480-S

ED0032401400-S

ED0036301110-S

ED0046700610-S

ED0095430690-S

ED0096021000-S

Description

Cap

Washer

Nut

Clamp

Gasket

Exhaust pipe

Pipe
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QrYy Tech info
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§LDW1003MG (#DSC-NL)

1st PTO ACCESSORIES - Group: 8161320180

1st PTO ACCESSORIES - Group: 8161320180

Pos Kit Included in Part # Description

0 ED0028160880-S Ring gear

0 ED0064293490-S Engine mount
0 ED0064296090-S Engine mount
0 ED0064296100-S Engine mount
0 ED0064296110-S Engine mount
10 ED0017701240-S Screw

11 EDO0017900370-S Screw
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Qry

KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINGE 1920.

Tech info
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§LDW1003MG (#DSC-NL)

12

12

13

14

16

17

18

20

21

ED0020323150-S

ED0020324360-S

EDO0064293500-S

ED0064293510-S

EDO0076450070-S

EDO0017701230-S

ED0075650480-S

ED0098811600-S

EDO0017801050-S

Flywheel housing

Flywheel housing

Engine mount

Engine mount

Washer

Screw

Washer

Flywheel

Screw
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KOHLER.

IN POWER. SINCE 1920.
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